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COVID-19 CASES
New PCR cases 1 Total PCR COVID-19 Cases

Total Rapid Ag (as of 5th
Jan, 2022)

Total Cases (PCR + Rp Ag)

7,067

2,263

9,330

New Rapid Antigen 8

Active cases (PCR + Rp Ag) 103

Recoveries 9 Total Recoveries (PCR + Rp Ag) 9,112

Deaths 0 Total Deaths 115

➢ Boosted
➢ Fully Vaccinated
➢ Partially Vaccinated
➢ Unvaccinated

0
9
1
105

# Hospitalized 10 Total Hospitalized N/A

➢ Fully Vaccinated
➢ Partially

Vaccinated
➢ Unvaccinated
➢ Under 18

1

1
8
0

➢ Fully Vaccinated
➢ Partially Vaccinated
➢ Unvaccinated
➢ Under 18

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

TESTING
Total PCR Tests done 100,593 Positivity 7.03%

PCR Tests today

Total Rapid Ag (as of 5th
Jan, 2022)

4

9,077

Positivity today 25.00%

VACCINATION
First dose 36,937 Boosters 4,010

Second dose 31,104 Total Vaccines
Administered 72,051


