





St.Vincent and the Grenadines COVID-19 Update

Mon Jul 25 2022 Ministry of Health, Wellness and the Environment

COVID-19 CASES

New PCR cases	1	Total PCR COVID-19 Cases	7,067
New Rapid Antigen	8	Total Rapid Ag (as of 5th Jan, 2022)	2,263
Active cases (PCR + Rp Ag)	103		
		Total Cases (PCR + Rp Ag)	9,330
Recoveries	9	Total Recoveries (PCR + Rp Ag)	9,112
Deaths	0	Total Deaths	115
		 Boosted Fully Vaccinated Partially Vaccinated Unvaccinated 	0 9 1 105
# Hospitalized	10		
 Fully Vaccinated Partially Vaccinated Unvaccinated Under 18 	1 1 8 0		
TESTING			
Total PCR Tests done	100,593	Positivity	7.03%
PCR Tests today	4	Positivity today	25.00%
Total Rapid Ag (as of 5th Jan, 2022)	9,077		
VACCINATION			
First dose	36,937	Boosters	4,010
Second dose	31,104	Total Vaccines Administered	72,051